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STATISTICS 


Election
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Day 

Election Day Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 0 0 27 

Precincts Complete 27 of 27 0 0 27 

Precincts oof 27 0 0 0 

Absentee! Early Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 27 27 0 

Registered Voters Total 56,413 

Ballots Cast· T olal 5,055 114 1,323 3,618 

Ballots Cast Blank 0 0 

Voter Turnout Tolal 8.96% 
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STATE PROP 1 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Un~ervotes 

Contest T olals 

Precincts Report ing 

STATE PROP 2 
Vote For 1 

Election
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 

Day 

4,195 81 1,054 3,060 

796 26 250 520 

4,991 107 1,304 3,580 

5 5 0 0 

59 2 19 38 

5,055 114 1,323 3,618 

27 of 27 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

For 2,814 71 743 2,000 

Against 2,177 41 565 1,571 

Total Votes Cast 4,991 112 1,308 3,571 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 64 2 15 47 

Contest Totals 5,055 114 1,323 3,618 

Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 

STATE PROP 3 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

For 3.193 65 978 2,750 

Against 1,218 48 334 836 

Total Votes Cast 5,011 113 1,312 3,586 

Overvotes o o o o 

Undervotes 44 11 32 

Conlest Totals 5,055 114 1,323 3,618 

Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 

Election Summary - 11/09/2021 11 :51 AM Page 2 of 9 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018 
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STATE PROP 4 

Vote For 1 


For 

Against 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

5 
Vote For 1 

For 

Against 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 

PROP 6 

Vote For 1 


For 

Against 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest TOlals 

Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL 

3,074 

1,873 

4,947 

0 

108 

5,055 

27 of 27 

TOTAL 

3,001 

1,952 

4.953 

0 

102 

5,055 

27 of 27 

TOTAL 

4,489 

510 

4,999 

0 

56 

5,055 

27 of 27 

Election 
Report gellerated with Electlonware 2007-2018 

Absentee 

53 

57 

110 

0 

4 

114 

Absentee 

55 

56 

111 

0 

3 

114 

Early Voting 

797 

494 

1,291 

0 

32 

1,323 

Voting 

801 

492 

1,293 

0 

30 

1,323 
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Election 
Day 

2,224 

1,322 

3,546 


0 


72 


3,618 

Election 
Day 

2,145 

1,404 

3,549 

0 

69 

3,618 

Absentee Voting 

87 1,168 3,234 

27 142 341 

114 1,310 3,575 

0 0 ° 
0 13 43 

114 1,323 3,618 



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS 

2021 Joint 

November Henderson 

7 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 

For 4,524 102 1,156 3,266 

Against 477 11 148 318 

Total Votes Cast 5,001 113 1,304 3,584 

Overvotes 2 o 

Undervotes 52 o 19 33 

Contest Totals 5,055 114 1,323 3,618 

Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 

PROPS 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election

Day 

For 4,529 98 1,142 3,289 

Against 467 15 161 291 

Total Votes Cast 4,996 113 1,303 3,580 

Overvotes o o o o 

Undervoles 59 20 38 

ConIest Tolals 5,055 114 1,323 3,618 

Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 

Mayor Tool 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election

Day 

Tawl1ya Auslin 132 4 47 81 

Tommy Lawhon 156 49 106 

Total Votes Cast 288 5 96 187 

Overvotes 0 o o o 

Undervoles 5 o 2 3 

Contest Totals 293 5 98 190 

, Precincts Reporting 1 of 1 

Election 
Report generated with Electionware Copyright 200/-2018 
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City Council Tool 
Vote For 2 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

Mitzi Storey 199 2 71 126 

Michael J. Fladmark 187 4 66 117 

Total Votes Cast 386 6 137 243 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 200 4 59 137 

Contest Totals 586 10 196 380 

Precincts Reporting 1of 1 

Mayor Murchison 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

Bryan Wilkins 64 9 54 

Total Votes Cast 64 I} 54 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 42 0 11 31 

Contest TOlals 106 20 85 

Precincts Reporting 1 of 1 

Election Summary 11 
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City Council Murchison 
Vote For 3 

Alisa J. Griffis 

June lynn Mclean 

Tammy Wilkins 

Dana L Joslin 

Steve Kroll 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvoles 


Undervotes 


Contest Totals 


Precincts Reporting 


Mayor Trinidad 

Vote For 1 


James E. Cook 

Leslie Hamm Parker 

Total Votes Cast 

Overvoles 


Undervoles 


Conlest Tolals 


Precincts Reporting 


TOTAL 

TOTAL 

54 

52 

41 

59 

54 

260 

0 

58 

318 

1 of 1 

50 

82 

132 

0 

3 

135 

1 of 1 

Absentee 

0 

0 

3 

0 

0 

3 

0 

2 

2 

0 

0 

2 

Voting 

7 

13 

6 

14 

8 

48 

0 

12 

60 

Voting 

9 

10 

0 

0 

10 

OFFICIAL 


Election 
Day 

46 

38 

35 

44 

46 

209 

0 

46 

255 

Election 
Day 

49 

71 

120 

0 

3 

123 

Election 
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City Council 

Vote For 2 


Election
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 

Day 

Floyd DeWilt Loven 47 0 46 


Kelli Stanfield 78 2 6 70 


Billy Ray Hornbuckle 86 2 9 75 


Samuel C. Adams 40 0 2 38 


Total Votes Cast 251 4 18 229 


Overvoles 0 0 0 0 


Undervotes 19 0 2 17 


Contes1 Totals 270 4 20 246 


Precincts Reporting 1 of 1 


City Council - Unexpired 

Vote For 1 


Election
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 

Day 

Don A. Brawner 82 2 7 73 


Total Votes Cast 82 2 1 13 


Overvoles 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 53 0 3 50 


Contest Totals 135 2 10 123 


Precincts Reporting 1 of 1 


Mayor Payne Springs 

Vote For 1 


Election
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Day 


Andrea Miller 37 a 4 33 


Total Votes Cast 37 0 4 

Overvotes 0 0 a 0 


33 


Undervotes 5 0 2 3 


Conlest T olals 42 0 6 36 


Precincts Reporting 2 of 2 


Election 11:51 AM 

Report generated With Copyright 2007-2018 
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City Council Payne Springs 
Vote For 4 

TOTAL Voting 
Election 

Day 

Barnell 29 0 4 25 

Ron Spahlinger 28 0 3 25 

Christi L Hanson 31 0 4 27 

Leil G. Haag 25 0 3 22 

Total Votes Cast 113 0 14 99 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 55 0 10 45 

Contest Totals 168 0 24 144 

Precincts Reporting 2012 

Proposition A Athens 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

For 405 25 183 197 

Against 214 5 83 126 

Total Votes Cast 619 30 266 323 

Overvotes 0 0 

Undervotes 6 2 2 

Contest Totals 626 33 268 325 

Precincts 9 of 9 

Report generated with Electiollware Copyright © 2007-2018 
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Proposition A Cross Roads 
Vote For 1 

Election
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Day 

For 196 4 39 153 

Against 280 o 66 214 

Total Votes Cast 476 4 105 367 

Dvervoles o o o o 

Undervotes o o 

Contest Totals 477 4 105 368 

Precincts Reporting 3 of 3 

Proposition A Payne Springs 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting 
Election 

Day 

For 34 0 6 28 

Against 8 0 0 8 

Total Votes Cast 42 0 6 36 

Dvervotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 0 0 0 0 

Contest Totals 42 0 6 36 

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2 

Report generated with Electionware Copyright 2007-2018 


